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z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Van Hees/J. Kirker * 11 D001 45 468 579 464 498 494 579 2035 2035 1
2 W. Tessier/S. Bourget 6 D001 40 469 506 502 470 506 480 1958 1958 2
3 T. Gagne/W. Trudell 8 D001 42 448 518 431 518 494 512 1955 1955 3
4 N. Marien */K. Lefebvre 7 D001 41 453 515 511 470 515 428 1924 1924 4
5 J. Transue/B. Oppy * 1 D002 35 459 472 456 469 472 461 1858 1858 5
6 R. Toth/B. Dimuccio 10 D002 44 444 524 422 451 524 446 1843 1843 6
7 J. Papa/G. Papa 14 D001 48 439 493 449 493 451 435 1828 1828 7
8 J. Bessette/J. Burt * 10 D001 44 445 484 450 447 446 484 1827 1827 8
9 J. Savasta/J. Corum 16 D002 50 462 484 483 444 484 416 1827 1827 8

10 W. Klawitter/J. Sorel 9 D002 43 425 469 469 452 445 453 1819 1819 10
11 M. Janas/G. Flamand 15 D002 49 454 465 446 465 421 438 1770 1770 11
12 C. Carter */L. Winslow 12 D002 46 435 470 404 470 457 438 1769 1769 12
13 J. Tessier/M. Tessier 5 D001 39 410 478 459 391 439 478 1767 1767 13
14 J. Lussier/S. Letendre 2 D002 38 451 483 483 443 434 373 1733 1733 14
15 J. Lundie/M. Torres 7 D002 41 394 449 449 403 386 447 1685 1685 15
16 S. Allen/T. Allen 5 D002 39 390 455 455 377 420 402 1654 1654 16
17 L. Posillo/J. Payne 15 D001 49 400 445 341 423 445 404 1613 1613 17
18 S. Barao */D. Amarante 13 D002 47 387 443 359 397 393 443 1592 1592 18
19 G. Riffe/H. Eldridge 1 D001 35 412 419 392 362 408 419 1581 1581 19
20 M. Banks/J. Perrin 11 D002 45 389 473 319 397 473 392 1581 1581 19
21 S. Charis/T. Charis 9 D001 43 359 414 399 414 409 351 1573 1573 21
22 A. Sauro/J. Williams 8 D002 42 383 451 451 383 340 354 1528 1528 22
23 J. Handy/J. Johnson 4 D001 38 350 410 410 403 313 374 1500 1500 23
24 T. Transue/M. Marsh 4 D002 36 351 346 319 338 346 327 1330 1330 24
25 B. Dimuccio/R. Toth 12 D001 46 444 505 416 505 440 457 1818 1818 101
26 J. Savasta/J. Corum 13 D001 47 462 472 422 438 453 472 1785 1785 102
27 J. Sorel/W. Klawitter 3 D001 37 425 484 415 411 484 454 1764 1764 103
28 C. Carter */L. Winslow 2 D001 36 435 475 436 414 402 475 1727 1727 104
29 J. Papa/G. Papa 3 D002 37 439 460 446 460 389 432 1727 1727 104
30 J. Payne/L. Posillo 6 D002 40 400 413 410 313 413 393 1529 1529 106
31 A. Sauro/J. Williams 16 D001 50 383 427 356 345 396 427 1524 1524 107
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z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 J. Van Hees/J. Kirker * 11 D001 45 468 579 579 464 498 494 579 2035 0 2035 2035 1 400.00
2 W. Tessier/S. Bourget 6 D001 40 469 506 506 502 470 506 480 1958 0 1958 1958 2 120.00
3 T. Gagne/W. Trudell 8 D001 42 448 518 518 431 518 494 512 1955 0 1955 1955 3 120.00
4 N. Marien */K. Lefebvre 7 D001 41 453 515 515 511 470 515 428 1924 0 1924 1924 4 140.00
5 J. Transue/B. Oppy * 1 D002 35 459 472 472 456 469 472 461 1858 0 1858 1858 5 200.00
6 R. Toth/B. Dimuccio 10 D002 44 444 524 524 422 451 524 446 1843 0 1843 1843 6 140.00
7 W. Klawitter/J. Sorel 9 D002 43 425 469 472 469 452 445 453 1819 12 1831 1831 7
8 J. Papa/G. Papa 14 D001 48 439 493 493 449 493 451 435 1828 0 1828 1828 8
9 J. Bessette/J. Burt * 10 D001 44 445 484 484 450 447 446 484 1827 0 1827 1827 9

10 J. Savasta/J. Corum 16 D002 50 462 484 484 483 444 484 416 1827 0 1827 1827 9
11 M. Janas/G. Flamand 15 D002 49 454 465 465 446 465 421 438 1770 0 1770 1770 11
12 C. Carter */L. Winslow 12 D002 46 435 470 470 404 470 457 438 1769 0 1769 1769 12
13 J. Tessier/M. Tessier 5 D001 39 410 478 478 459 391 439 478 1767 0 1767 1767 13
14 S. Charis/T. Charis 9 D001 43 359 414 455 399 414 409 351 1573 164 1737 1737 14
15 J. Lussier/S. Letendre 2 D002 38 451 483 483 483 443 434 373 1733 0 1733 1733 15
16 J. Lundie/M. Torres 7 D002 41 394 449 458 449 403 386 447 1685 36 1721 1721 16
17 J. Handy/J. Johnson 4 D001 38 350 410 460 410 403 313 374 1500 200 1700 1700 17
18 S. Allen/T. Allen 5 D002 39 390 455 465 455 377 420 402 1654 40 1694 1694 18
19 L. Posillo/J. Payne 15 D001 49 400 445 464 341 423 445 404 1613 76 1689 1689 19
20 S. Barao */D. Amarante 13 D002 47 387 443 459 359 397 393 443 1592 64 1656 1656 20
21 A. Sauro/J. Williams 8 D002 42 383 451 483 451 383 340 354 1528 128 1656 1656 20
22 M. Banks/J. Perrin 11 D002 45 389 473 484 319 397 473 392 1581 44 1625 1625 22
23 G. Riffe/H. Eldridge 1 D001 35 412 419 420 392 362 408 419 1581 4 1585 1585 23
24 T. Transue/M. Marsh 4 D002 36 351 346 395 319 338 346 327 1330 196 1526 1526 24
25 B. Dimuccio/R. Toth 12 D001 46 444 505 505 416 505 440 457 1818 0 1818 1818 101
26 J. Savasta/J. Corum 13 D001 47 462 472 472 422 438 453 472 1785 0 1785 1785 102
27 J. Sorel/W. Klawitter 3 D001 37 425 484 487 415 411 484 454 1764 12 1776 1776 103
28 C. Carter */L. Winslow 2 D001 36 435 475 475 436 414 402 475 1727 0 1727 1727 104
29 J. Papa/G. Papa 3 D002 37 439 460 460 446 460 389 432 1727 0 1727 1727 104
30 A. Sauro/J. Williams 16 D001 50 383 427 459 356 345 396 427 1524 128 1652 1652 106
31 J. Payne/L. Posillo 6 D002 40 400 413 432 410 313 413 393 1529 76 1605 1605 107
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